
Lease: Burris
••• T

Well#: 1W-12,
Owner: Bobcat Oilfield, ~,f'Vl~~~I~~ Dale Jackson Production Co. i'

Location: SW SESW SW S12 T17R24E

r /' ! Coqnty: MiamiOPR#: 3895 ~ " Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056
Contractor: DALEJACKSON~ Cell # 620-363-2683 ,<FSL:'60

I ,,\ ,
OPR#: 4339 Office # 913-795-2991 FEL: 4370

Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: API#: 15-121-29368-00-00

20' of 6" S Sacks 83/4 Started: 11-28-12

Longstring: Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 11-29-12
504'2 60 55/8 SN: NONE Packer: TD: 510' I7/8rd

Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

1 1 Top Soil 5 504 Shale

7 8 Clay TO 510 Lime(Oil show)

31 39 Lime

57 90 Shale

11 101 Lime

15 126 Shale

5 131 Lime

49 180 Shale

8 188 Lime

15 203 Shale

28 231 lime

3 234 Black Shale

4 238 Light Shale

7 245 Shale(Limey)

14 259 Lime Surface 11-28-12

5 264 Black Shale Set Time 12:00 PM

2 266 Lime Called 11:05 AM Brooke

5 271 Shale

5 276 Lime

5 281 Shale(Limey) Longstring 504' 27/8" 8rd TO 510'

3 284 Sandy Shale(oil sand stk) Set Time 4:30 PM 11-29-12

14 298 Shale Called 3:20 PM Brooke

23 321 Sand(dry)(taking fluid)

100 421 Shale

2 423 Black Shale

31 454 Shale

2 456 Shaley(Limey)

2 458 Shale(oil sand stk)(oil show)

3 461 Oil sand Shaley(Fair Bleed)

3 464 Oil sand(water)(some oil)

2.5 466.5 Oil sand limey(oil &water) Fair Bleed

0.5 467 Lime

1 468 Oil sand("water") (some oil) (Poor Bleed)

2.5 470.5 Oil sand ( oil &water) (Fair Bleed)

2 472.5 Oil sand (water)(some oil)(Poor Bleed)

1.5 474 Oil sand (oil &water)(Fair Bleed)

10 484 Shale

4 488 Lime

3 491 Shale

7 498 Lime(Shaley)

1 499 Coal



Dale Jackson Production CoA~ Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Well#: 1W-12

~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: SW SESW SW S12 T17 R24 E

Office # 913-795-2991 County: Miami

Lease: Burris FSL:60

Owner: Bobcat oilfield Services Inc. FEL: 4370

OPR#: 3895 Core Run #1 API#: 15-121-29368-00-00

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. -- Started: 11-28-12

OPR#: 4339 Completed: 11-29-12

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks I Depth
0 460

1 461 1 Oil sand (shaley) Fair Bleed 461.

2 462 1

3 463 1/2
Oil sand "water" & (some oil) 464

4 464 1

5 465 1
Oil sand Limey (oil & water/ Fair Bleed) 4661/2

6 466 1/2

7 467 11/2 Lime 467

Oil sand ("water/some oil poor bleed) 468
8 468 1/2

9 469 1/2

10 470 1/2
Oil sand (oil &water/ Fair Bleed) 4701/2

11 471 1/2
Oil sand (water) (some oil/ Poor Bleed) 472 1/2

12 472 1/2

13 473 1 Oil sand (oil &water/ Fair Bleed) 474

14 474 1/2

15 475 21/2

16 476 21/2

17 477 21/2
Shale

18 478 21/2

19

20

::;:,.



30. 2012
- 1 08PMAverf~ra:.mfi5[jer No.3614 u II.

Customer C
.. BOX 66 INVOICMOUND CITY, KS 66056

{913} 795-2210 FAX {913} 795-2194 PLEASE R.EFER TO INVOI
ON ALL CORRESPON

Page: 1 Invoice; 10045770
Special Time: 14;54:09
InetrlJc(ions Ship Dele: 11/28/12

Invoice D9t9: 11/30/12
Sale IIlP II: MAVERY MIKE Accl rap coda: Due Dale: 01/05/13

Sold To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC Ship To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
C/O BOB EBERHART (913) 837-2823
30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG. KS 66053 (913) 837-2B23

Customer.: 3570021 Custom9( po: Order 8y:808

No v.
opy

E
CENUM8ER
DENCE

5TH
popungOl T 27

ORDERl SHIP ILl UlM '1 ITEM# PRICE EXTENSION

280.00i
240.00i

14.001
j

280.00 L) BAG icPPC
240.00 U BAG iCPPM
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DESCRIPTION \ Alt Price/Uorn

PORTLAND CEMENT
POST SET FLY ASH 75#
QUIKRETE PALLETS

8.890081\G 1
5.7900 BAG I

17.0000EA I,,
!
i,
i,
!;

6.6900 2489.20
5.7900 1389.60

17.0000 238.00

SHIP VIA MIAMI COUNTY If-F_rs--=i9:...h_t 1_0_0,_°-1°Mise + Frst
If-.-- RECEIVEOCOMPLE1EANDINGOODCONDtnON---liT axabts 4216.80

Non-taxable 0.00 Sales tax
Tax. #

Sales total $4116.80

100.00

318.37

U\¢-f.cr ~L~.J~

~ON(' o(2..DIiL '131

i

~~
i,
!
i
!

2 - customer Copy
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$4535.17f

FILLED BY CHECKED 8Y DATE SHIPPED DRIVE.R.
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